L06000105194

•	
	(Requestor's Name)
· .	
	<u> </u>
-	(Address)
•	<u>-</u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address)
	(Address)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Only/Otate/Zip/) Holle #/
☐ BICK	K-UP WAIT MAIL
	COL MANU MINUT
<u> </u>	(Business Entity Name)
	(Business Entity Name)
	-
	(Document Number)
7 3	
<u> </u>	
Certified Copies _	Certificates of Status
. •	<u> </u>
_	
Special Instructi	ions to Filing Officer:
	•
	. •
:	

Office Use Only



900182096699

06/23/10-0135-013 **25.00

10 JUN 23 AM 9: 49
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

4. **Cathga**n JUN 2 4 2010

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Secti Division of Corpo	on _ rations	•	***************************************	
SUBJEC	∵ T•	KANN	MEE LLC		
SUBJE	: :		Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• .
•	-	•		•	
		,			,
The encl	losed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspond	ence concerning this matter to	the following:		
. ,				14	
-	,		RASHMI PATEL	. 1	,
			Name of Person	. [
			KANMEE LLC Firm/Company		
			rim/Company		
			5243 HWY 231		
,		<u> </u>	Address	3	
			ş		
			PBELLTON FL 3242	26	
			City/State and Zip Code		
		BILL.BRUNS	SON@ENTER.TWCI be used for future annual repo	BC.COM ort notification)	
		•	- J. A. C.		
For furth	her information con	cerning this matter, please call	l:	**	
	BILL I	BRUNSON	at (_334_)	894-0012	
****	Name of Po		Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number	•
		-		•	
Funtar	a ta a albania da mala a	C-11ta			
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	d is a check for the				
₽ \$25.	00 Filing Fee [\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60.00 Fil	ing Fee, te of Status & -
			(additional copy is er	nclosed) Certified	I Сору
	•			(addition	nal copy is enclosed)
			•	,	
	-			;	
		G ADDRESS:		OURIER ADDRESS:	
		on Section of Corporations	Registration Division of	Corporations	
	P.O. Box				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED 10 JUN 23 AM 9: 49

KANMEE LLC

SECRETARY OF STATE

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) ASSEE, FLORIDA

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	OCTOBE	R 30, 2006	_ and assigned		
Florida document number L06000105194	•					
		1	•	•		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company h	<u>cre</u> :	·			
	•		<u>.</u>			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limi "L.L.C."	ted Liability Com	pany," the de	esignation "LLC	C" or the abbreviation		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			•			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	•	- ;				
		-				
		: ;	•			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				-		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)						
(Intuing unitess that DEATOST OFFICE DOA)			•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•	1				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	Tice address on	our recor	ds, enter the	name of the new		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her						
				•		
Name of New Registered Agent:	· 					
New Registered Office Address:	. :					
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address					
				, Florida		
·	City -			Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		. :				
	·					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	lete performand provided for in	e of my du Chapter 60	ties, and I am 8, F.S. Or; if	familiar with and this document is		
company has been notified in writing of this change:						

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member **Title** Type of Action Name <u>Address</u> **MGRM** MEENA PATEL 5142 8TH AVE ☑ Add Remove Add Remove Remove Add Remove . □Add Remove ∏Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) OWNERSHIP OF KANMEE, LLC IS AMENDED TO BE AS FOLLOWS: RASHMI PATEL - 50% MEENA-PATEL - 50% JUNE 15 2010 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member, **RASHMI PATEL** Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager

or Managing Member being added or removed from our records: